Stelly’s Cafeteria Menu

-Thursday

Breakfast Sandwiches
Vanilla Iced Coffee

Fruit Cups/ Yogurt and Granola

Potato Patties

Beef Dip with Mozza and onion - Au Jus available
ABCLT Wrap with Jalapeno Ranch Dressing

Sant Fe Chicken Salads

Hummus and Pita

$3.00
$2.50

$3.50
$2.00

$5.00
$5.00

$5.00

$2.50

Turkey dinner, Mashed potatoes, Carrots stuffing gravy Cranberry Sauce

available$7.50
Beef Tortellini Red Pepper Pesto Baked Pasta
Beef Ravioli and Marinara Sauce
Tofu Panang

Pizza

From the Bakery: Pepperoni Cheese Sticks $3.00

Stelly’s Cookies
Raspberry & White Chocolate Scone
Maple Walnut Muffin
Assorted Loaves and Square

Lemon Loaf

$5.00

$5.00
$5.00

$4.00

$.75
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00



Mudslide Trifle $3.00



