## Stelly's Cafeteria Menu

## -Thursday

Breakfast Sandwiches		\$3.00
Vanilla Iced Coffee		\$2.50
Fruit Cups/ Yogurt and Granola		\$3.50
Potato Patties		\$2.00
Beef Dip with Mozza and onion - Au Jus available ABCLT Wrap with Jalapeno Ranch Dressing		\$5.00 \$5.00
Sant Fe Chicken Salads		\$5.00
Hummus and Pita		\$2.50
Turkey dinner, Mash	ed potatoes, Carrots stuffing grav available\$7.50	y Cranberry Sauce
Beef Tortellini Red Pepper Pesto Baked Pasta		\$5.00
Beef Ravioli and Marinara Sauce		\$5.00
Tofu Panang		\$5.00
Pizza		\$4.00
From the Bakery:	Pepperoni Cheese Sticks	\$3.00
Stelly's Cookies		\$.75
Raspberry & White Chocolate Scone		one \$2.00
	Maple Walnut Muffin	\$2.00
	Assorted Loaves and Square	\$2.00
	Lemon Loaf	\$2.00

\$3.00